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King of Kings Standings
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Week 1
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Red Division

Azulgranal899 (#13)

He Hate Me D5

Pandora Wizards
PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 5

Blue Division

SwitchingI TUPMike
Ballbusters 1
Krusty King
Humboldt

White Division

BigBlue3
Amon-ral25
For Sale
FSU10

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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